Paper cut line
Paper cut line
S200 I/O is a range of cost effective I/O
units which are bus compatible with S200L
I/O and can be mixed with them in any
order on the same DIN rail.
The S200 I/O System features a number of
accessories for various applications, such as

0.302 kg incl. inner package
Dimensions W 68 x H 88 x D 69 mm
Order code 200-PS1.3
200-TB2
Number of terminals 1 row of 16, 1 row of 18, 1 row of 2
Current capacity 10 A max.
Voltage rating 132 V AC max. (rms)
Isolation voltage Channel-to-channel isolation
determined by inserted unit
Backplane key code Determined by inserted unit
Wire size Solid or stranded copper wire
0.5–2.5 mm2 or AWG 20– AWG 12
Weight 0.225 kg excl. package
0.320 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 94 x W 94 x D 58 mm
(with inserted I/O unit: D 72 mm)
Order code 200-TB2
200-TB3, 200-TB3S, 200-TB3T
Number of terminals 1 row of 16, 2 rows of 18
Current capacity 10 A max.
Voltage rating 132 V AC max. (rms)
Isolation voltage Channel-to-channel isolation
determined by inserted unit
Backplane key code Determined by inserted unit
Wire size Solid or stranded copper wire
0.5–2.5 mm2 or AWG 20–AWG 12
Weight 0.225 kg excl. package
0.320 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 94 x W 94 x D 58 mm
(with inserted I/O unit: D 72 mm)
Order codes 200-TB3
200-TB3S
200-TB3T
200-TB32
Number of terminals 1 row of 16, 2 rows of 18
Current capacity 10 A max.
Voltage rating 31.2 V DC max.
Isolation voltage Channel-to-channel isolation
determined by inserted unit
Backplane key code Determined by inserted unit
Wire size Solid or stranded copper wire
0.5–2.5 mm2 or AWG 20–AWG 12
Weight 0.225 kg excl. package
0.320 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 94 x W 94 x D 58 mm
(with inserted I/O unit: D 72 mm)
Order code 200-TB32
Paper cut line
200-TBN
Number of terminals 2 rows of 10
Current capacity 10 A max.
Voltage rating 264 V AC max. (rms)
Isolation voltage Channel-to-channel isolation
determined by inserted unit
Backplane key code Determined by inserted unit
Wire size Solid or stranded copper wire
0.5–2.5 mm2 or AWG 20–AWG 12
Weight 0.145 kg excl. package
0.240 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 94 x W 97 x D 48 mm
(with inserted I/O unit: D 72 mm)
Order code 200-TBN
200-TBNF
Number of terminals 2 rows of 10
Current capacity 10 A max.
Voltage rating 264 V AC max. (rms)
Fuses 8 (5 x 20 mm)
Isolation voltage Channel-to-channel isolation
determined by inserted unit
Backplane key code Determined by inserted unit
Wire size Solid or stranded copper wire
0.5–2.5 mm2 or AWG 20–AWG 12
Weight 0.145 kg excl. package
0.240 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 94 x W 97 x D 48 mm
(with inserted I/O unit: D 72 mm)
Order code 200-TBNF
200-DUTB
Backplane key code None
Weight 0.05 kg excl. package
0.12 kg incl. package
Dimensions H 46 x W 94 x D 53 mm
Order code 200-DUTB
200-CBA/L260, 200-CBA/L260V
Weight 0.092 kg
Length Approx. 26 cm (0.85 ft.)
Order code 200-CBA/L260
200-CBA/L260V
Paper cut line
Automation Technology Products
Västerås, Sweden
email: processautomation@se.abb.com
Automation Technology Pro
Wickliffe, Ohio, USA
email: industrialitsolutions@
SattGraph, SattCon, SattLine, Advant and AdvaBatch are registred tradem
Microsoft is a registred trademark of Microsoft Corporation
3BSE 021 380 R201. Printed  in Sweden May 2002.
Specificaons subject to change without notice. Copyright © 1999 by ABB. All rights to
200-CAA/L190
Weight 0.086 kg
Length Approx. 19 cm (0.62 ft.)
Order code 200-CAA/L190
200-CAA/L380
Weight 0.100 kg
Length Approx. 38 cm (1.26 ft.)
Order code 200-CAA/L380
200-CE1
Weight 0.063 kg
Length Approx. 30 cm (1 ft)
Order code 200-CE1
200-CE3
Weight 0.093 kg
Length Approx. 91 cm (3 ft.)
Order code 200-CE3
200-TK210V005
Weight 0.13 kg
Length Approx. 50 cm (1.64 ft.)
Order code 200-TK210V005
200-TK210V010
Weight 0.18 kg
Length Approx. 100 cm ( 3.28 ft.)
Order code 200-TK210V010
200-TK210V025
Weight 0.32 kg
Length Approx. 250 cm (8.20 ft.)
Order code 200-TK210V025
Automation Technology Products
Mannheim, Germany
email: marketing.control-products@de.abb.com
ducts
ation
us.abb.com 00
00
0
 d
pn
 A
B
arks of ABB.
trademarks reside with their respective owners.